Satellite Air-Land Motor Service

1400 Mittel Boulevard
Wood Dale, IL 60191
630-594-2700

Indiana Points List

Argos
Atwood
Beverly Shores
Boone Grove
Bourbon
Bremen
Bristol
Burket

Burns Harbor
Burr Oak
Cedar Lake
Chesterton
Claypool
Crown Point
Crown Point
Culver
Culver Military Acade
Demotte
Donaldson
Dyer

East Chicago
Elkhart
Elkhart
Elkhart
Elkhart

Etna Green
Foraker
Gary

Gary

Gary

Gary

Gary

Gary

Gary

Gary

Gary

Gary

Gary
Goshen
Goshen
Goshen
Granger
Griffith
Grovertown
Hamlet
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46501 MSN
46502 MSN
46301 MSN
46302 MSN
46504 MSN
46506 MSN
46507 MSN
46508 MSN
46304 MSN
46511 MSN
46303 MSN
46304 MSN
46510 MSN
46307 R
46308 R
46511 MSN
46511 MSN
46310 MSN
46513 MSN
46311 R
46312 R
46514 MSN
46515 MSN
46516 MSN
46517 MSN
46524 MSN
46526 MSN
46401 R
46402 R
46403 R
46404 R
46405 R
46406 R
46407 R
46408 R
46409 R
46410 R
46411 R
46526 MSN
46527 MSN
46528 MSN
46530 MSN
46319 R
46531 MSN
46532 MSN

Hammond
Hammond
Hammond
Hammond
Hammond
Hammond
Hammond
Hanna
Hebron
Highland
Hobart
Inwood
Kingsbury
Kingsford Heights
Knox

Kouts

La Crosse

La Porte

La Porte
Lake Station
Lake Village
Lakeville
Lapaz
Leesburg
Leroy

Long Beach
Lowell
Mentone
Merrillville
Merrillville
Michiana Shores
Michigan City
Michigan City
Middlebury
Milford

Mill Creek
Millersburg
Mishawaka
Mishawaka
Mishawaka
Munster
Nappanee
New Carlisle
New Chicago
New Paris
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46320 R
46321 R
46322 R
46323 R
46324 R
46325 R
46327 R
46340 MSN
46341 R
46322 R
46342 R
46563 MSN
46345 MSN
46346 MSN
46534 MSN
46347 MSN
46348 MSN
46350 MSN
46352 MSN
46405 R
46349 MSN
46536 MSN
46537 MSN
46538 MSN
46355 R
46360 MSN
46356 R
46539 MSN
46410 R
46411 R
46360 MSN
46360 MSN
46361 MSN
46540 MSN
46542 MSN
46365 MSN
46543 MSN
46544 MSN
46545 MSN
46546 MSN
46321 R
46550 MSN
46552 MSN
46342 R
46553 MSN



North Judson
North Liberty
North Webster
Notre Dame
Ober
Osceola
Otis
Pierceton
Plymouth
Portage
Porter
Rolling Pr
Roselawn
San Pierre
Schererville
Schneider
Shelby
Shipshewana
Sidney

So Bend
South Bend
South Bend
South Bend
South Bend
South Bend
South Bend
South Bend
South Bend
South Bend
South Bend
South Bend
South Bend
St. John

St. Marys
Sumava Resorts
Syracuse
Tefft
Thayer
Tippecanoe
Topeka
Trail Creek
Tyner
Union Mills
Valparaiso
Valparaiso
Valparaiso
Valpo
Valpo
Wakarusa
Walkerton
Wanatah
Warsaw
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46366 MSN
46554 MSN
46555 MSN
46556 MSN
46534 MSN
46561 MSN
46391 MSN
46562 MSN
46563 MSN
46368 MSN
46304 MSN
46371 MSN
46372 MSN
46374 MSN
46375 R

46376 R

46377 R

46565 MSN
46566 MSN
46601 MSN
46601 MSN
46612 MSN
46613 MSN
46614 MSN
46615 MSN
46616 MSN
46617 MSN
46619 MSN
46624 MSN
46628 MSN
46635 MSN
46637 MSN
46373 R

46556 MSN
46379 MSN
46567 MSN
46380 MSN
46381 MSN
46570 MSN
46571 MSN
46360 MSN
46572 MSN
46382 MSN
46383 MSN
46384 MSN
46385 MSN
46384 MSN
46385 MSN
46573 MSN
46574 MSN
46390 MSN
46580 MSN

Warsaw
Warsaw
Westville
Wheatfield
Wheeler
Whiting
Winona Lake
Wyatt
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46581 MSN
46582 MSN
46391 MSN
46392 MSN
46393 MSN
46394 R

46590 MSN
46595 MSN
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